MICROCANAL
MICRO CANAL
 Maximum warmth, minimum
dimensions
 The latest Jaga trench heating solution is only
6  cm high and 13 cm wide. With small, but
powerful dynamic Low-H2O heat exchangers
and super-quiet fans that are no wider than a

312   |   jaga Top Performers
€ EX - 02/03/18
 EMPTY HOUSING
 To fill open spaces for a continuous installa-
tion .
-  outer casing with height control
- inner casing with stainless steel grille sup-
port
- stainless steel grille, natural coloured or
lacquered
- protection block(s)
- 2 head pieces
 empty housing with stainless steel grille
 CODE L €
7522.00603514/SSS 35
7522.00606014/SSS 60
7522.00609514/SSS 95
7522.00613014/SSS 130
7522.00616514/SSS 165
7522.00620014/SSS 200
 empty housing with lacquered stainless
steel grille
 CODE L €
7522.00603514/SSC/ ... 35
7522.00606014/SSC/ ... 60
7522.00609514/SSC/ ... 95
7522.00613014/SSC/ ... 130
7522.00616514/SSC/ ... 165
7522.00620014/SSC/ ... 200
 enter colour code
 CORNER PIECE
-  aluminium cover plate in stainless steel
effectÂ (SSS), or lacquered in other Jaga